
  DISTRICT OFFICE OF HUMAN RESOURCES 
& EQUAL OPPORTUNITY 
 HR Deadline Dates 2025 

 

Board Materials Due to 
HR from the Campuses 

(BEFORE NOON) 
 

HR /Staff Meets with 
Vice Chancellor to 

Review Board Items 
 

HR /Report(s) Due to 
Chancellor's Office 

 

Board Meeting Date 

Friday December 13, 2024 
 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
 

Thursday, December 19, 2024 
 

Monday, January 13, 2025 

Friday, January 17, 2025 
 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 
 

Monday, February 3, 2025 

Friday, February 7, 2025 
 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 
 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
(special meeting) 

Friday, February 21, 2025 
 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 
 

Monday, March 10, 2025 

Friday, March 21, 2025 
 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 
 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 
 

Monday, April 7, 2025 

Friday, April 18, 2025 
 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 
 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 
 

Monday, May 5, 2025 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025* 
 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 
 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 
 

Monday, June 9, 2025 

Friday, June 20, 2025 
 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 
 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 
 

Monday, July 7, 2025 

Friday, July 18, 2025 
 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 
 

Thursday, July 24, 2025 
 

Monday, August 4, 2025 

Friday, August 22, 2025 
 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 
 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 
 

Monday, September 8, 2025 

Friday, September 19, 2025 
 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 
 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 
 

Monday, October 6, 2025 

Friday, October 17, 2025 
 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 
 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 
 

Monday, November 3, 2025 

Wednesday, November 19, 
2025*  

Monday, November 24, 2025 
 

Wednesday, November 26, 
2025  

Monday, December 8, 2025 

*Adjusted due dates due to District Holidays 


